
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2026 ZMD Board Meetings Schedule 
Each of the business meetings will begin at noon 

 
 
 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Organizational Meeting 

Monday, March 23, 2026 Audit Committee Meeting - Audit Review and Approval 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Preliminary 2026 Subdistrict Tax Rates  

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Zoological Park Subdistrict Budget Meeting  

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Art Museum Subdistrict Budget Meeting  

Tuesday, June 9, 2026 Garden Subdistrict Budget Meeting  

Tuesday, July 14, 2026 Science Center Subdistrict Budget Meeting 

Tuesday, August 25, 2026 History Museum Subdistrict Budget Meeting 

Tuesday, September 22, 2026 2026 Subdistrict Tax Rates 

TBD – October 2026 Personnel/Compensation Committee Meeting - Staff Evaluations 

Tuesday, November 17, 2026 ZMD Budget Meeting 


